spec check

Summary
Description
Vehicle base price when new
Price of optional equipment
Total Cost

Optional Equipment

Description

COMAND Online system with Media
Interface

Metallic paint
Airscarf neck-level heating system

Telephone pre-wiring with hands-free
facility and telephone aerial on roof

Aluminium
Black
Obsidian black metallic
Total Price of Optional Equipment

spec check Options Rating:

Price (inc VAT)

Price When New (inc VAT)

£40,875
£3,295
£44,170

£1,995

£645
£365

£290

£0
£0
£0
£3,295



