spec check

spec check Options Rating:

Summary	
Description	Price (inc VAT)
Vehicle base price when new	£40,875
Price of optional equipment	£3,295
Total Cost	£44,170

Optional Equipment

•

Description	Price When New (inc VAT)
COMAND Online system with Media	C1 005
Interface	£1,995
Metallic paint	£645
Airscarf neck-level heating system	£365
Telephone pre-wiring with hands-free	£290
facility and telephone aerial on roof	
Aluminium	£0
Black	£0
Obsidian black metallic	£0
Total Price of Optional Equipment	£3,295